2-14
Recommended for internal use in television receivers or
other uses where the acceptability has been determined
by UL.
UL Style 3239
High Voltage
Stranded tin coated copper conductor insulated with
extruded flame-retardant (VW-1)  150°C Silicone

   IN.                    mm
10 KVDC
.036 WALL
  IN.                    mm
20 KVDC
.045 WALL
  IN.                    mm
30 KVDC
.055 WALL
  IN.                    mm
40 KVDC
.090 WALL
  IN.                    mm
24  NHVSRXX0732     7  30  .024  .610  .099  2.52  .117  2.97  .137  3.48  .208  5.28
22 NHVSRXX0730    7 30 .030 .762 .109 2.77 .123 3.12 .143 3.63 .215 5.46
22 NHVSRXX1934 19 34 .030 .762 .109 2.77 .123 3.12 .143 3.63 .215 5.46
20 NHVSRXX1030 10 30 .038 .965 .112 2.85 .130 3.30 .150 3.81 .227 5.77
20 NHVSRXX1932 19 32 .038 .965 .112 2.85 .130 3.30 .150 3.81 .227 5.77
18 NHVSRXX1630 16 30 .045 1.14 .122 3.10 .141 3.58 .161 4.10 .232 5.89
16 NHVSRXX2630 26 30 .055 1.40 .137 3.48 .155 3.94 .175 4.45 .246 6.25
14 NHVSRXX4130 41 30 .077 1.80 .150 3.81 .168 4.27 .188 4.78 .250 6.35
12 NHVSRXX6530 65 30 .095 2.41 .170 4.32 .188 4.78 .210 5.33 .280 7.11
10 NHVSRXX6528 65 28 .119 3.02 .195 4.95 .215 5.46 .235 5.97 .305 7.75
NATIONAL WIRE & CABLE   custom cable manufacturing & molding • www.nationalwire.com   Order Desk 323-225-5611